BUDSJETTFORSLAG 2017

STEVNER:

Lydighetsstevner 2016

Sgrlandsappellen
Agilitystevner
Rallystevner

AGILITY:

Komitee

Kurs

Utstyr

Innetrening
Lagavgift
Instruktgrutdannelse

BRUKSHUND:
Komitee

Kurs

Utstyr

Innetrening

NBF kontingent
Instruktgrutdannelse

LYDIGHET:
Komitee

Kurs

Utstyr

Innetrening
Instruktgrutdannelse

RALLY:
Komitee/Utvalg

Kurs

Utstyr

Innetrening
Instruktgrutdannelse

Inntekt

40 000
3 000
230 000
25000

0
130 000

75 000

30 000

14 000

190 000

56 000

30 000

50 000

Utgift

40 000
3 000
140 000
20 000

3 000
110 000
20 000
70 000
10 000

3000
20 000
2000
14 000
2000

3000
120 000
4 000
56 000

3 000
28 000
2 000
50 000

SUM

90 000
5000

-3 000
20 000
-20 000
5000
-10 000

-3 000
10 000
-2 000

-2 000

-3 000
70 000
-4 000

-3 000
2000
-2 000

95 000

-8 000

3 000

63 000

-3 000



KLUBBDRIFT:
Husleie

Medlemsblad
Internett

Forsikring

Strgm

Vedlikehold Hove
Renter Gebyrer
Medlemskontingent
Styremagter
Grasrotandel
Momsrefusjon NKK
Klubbkleer
Klubbmerker

USA Premier
Familiedag
Julebord/Medlemsfest
Arsmate, div
Klubbmesterskap

Div gaver/Blomster
Klubbhytte kiosk
Stattekurs instruktarer
Oppdatering instruktarer
Instruktgrbekledning
Rekvisita

Diverse klubbplass
Annet

SUM

Inntekter

Utgifter

Arsresultat

8 000
120 000

4 000
37 000
14 000

1500

3 500
5000

16 000

1 082 000

1 082 000
1 082 000

18 000
30 000
25 000
9 000
8 000
30 000
2 000

3 000

14 000
10 000
30 000

9 000
10 000

5000
20 000

4 000
11 000
20 000
50 000
30 000
16 000

5000

1082 000

-18 000
-30 000
-25 000
-9 000
-8 000
-30 000
6 000
120 000
-3 000
4 000
37 000
0

-8 500
-30 000
-5 500
-5 000
-5 000
-20 000
-4 000
5000
-20 000
-50 000
-30 000
-16 000
-5 000

-150 000



